Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Counter - (1179418) - Oswestry Otters SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.85
1:00.87
1:01.08
1:03.69
1:11.46
1:20.26

1:22.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.85
1:01.08
1:00.87
1:03.69
1:11.46
1:20.26

1:22.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
399
395
348
247
174
163

WA Pts

420
395
399
348
247
174
163

Round

I I T I T

Round

m m I I I I I

Date

17/11119
28/09/19
27/10/19
27/10/18
13/10/17
16/04/16

20/03/16

Date

17/11/19
27/10/19
28/09/19
27/10/18
13/10/17
16/04/16

20/03/16

Meet

Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet

Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans

City of Birmingham 2019 Level 2 Open Meet
Oswestry Club Championships 2018

Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2017
Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Meet

Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet

City of Birmingham 2019 Level 2 Open Meet
Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans
Oswestry Club Championships 2018

Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2017
Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Ladywood LC
Oswestry
Oswestry
Llandudno

Wrexham

Venue

Wolverhampton
Ladywood LC
Oswestry
Oswestry
Oswestry
Llandudno

Wrexham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 2
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3

Club Swam Under Level

Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 2
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



