Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Counter - (1179418) - Oswestry Otters SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.85	420	Н	17/11/19	Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Oswestry Ott	3
1:00.87	399	Н	28/09/19	Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
1:01.08	395	Н	27/10/19	City of Birmingham 2019 Level 2 Open Meet	Ladywood LC	Oswestry Ott	2
1:03.69	348	Н	27/10/18	Oswestry Club Championships 2018	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
1:11.46	247	Н	13/10/17	Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2017	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
1:20.26	174	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Oswestry Ott	3
1:22.02	163	F	20/03/16	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Oswestry Ott	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.85	420	Н	17/11/19	Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Oswestry Ott	3
1:01.08	395	Н	27/10/19	City of Birmingham 2019 Level 2 Open Meet	Ladywood LC	Oswestry Ott	2
1:00.87	399	Н	28/09/19	Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
1:03.69	348	Н	27/10/18	Oswestry Club Championships 2018	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
1:11.46	247	Н	13/10/17	Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2017	Oswestry	Oswestry Ott	4
1:20.26	174	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Oswestry Ott	3
1:22.02	163	F	20/03/16	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Oswestry Ott	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS